
Fei Yue Triple P Seminars for 2024 (Primary Level) 
Do note the registration period for each run. Parents will only be able to sign up for a specific run 
during the respective registration period.  
 

Triple P Seminar Topic Programme Dates and Time Registration Period and Link 
Triple P – English Run 
(Online) 

2 Mar (Sat), 2.30pm-5pm &  
9 Mar (Sat), 2.30pm-4.30pm 
 

Registration Period:  
Now to 19 Feb 2024 
Registration Link: 
https://go.gov.sg/FeiYuePri  
 

Triple P Grandparenting – 
Chinese Run (Onsite; venue 
to be updated) 
(Recommended for grandparents 
who are caregivers for grandchildren 
aged 0-8yrs old) 
 

6 Apr (Sat), 9am-3pm  
(Lunch and tea break will be 
provided.) 
  

Registration Period:  
Now to 22 Mar 2024 
Registration Link: 
https://go.gov.sg/FeiYueGP  

Triple P English Niche! – 
Social Relationships & 
Responding to Bullying 
(Online) 

20 Apr (Sat), 10am-12.30pm & 
27 Apr (Sat), 10am-12pm 

Registration Period:  
4 Mar to 15 Apr 2024 
Registration Link:  
https://go.gov.sg/FeiYuePri  
 

Triple P – Chinese Run 
(Online) 

20 Apr (Sat), 2.30pm-5.30pm & 
27 Apr (Sat), 2.30pm-4.30pm  

Registration Period:  
4 Mar to 15 Apr 2024 
Registration Link:  
https://go.gov.sg/FeiYueChi 
 

Triple P English Niche! – 
Motivating Children 
(Online) 

11 May (Sat), 2.30pm-5pm &  
18 May (Sat), 2.30pm-4.30pm 

Registration Period:  
1 Apr to 6 May 2024 
Registration Link: 
https://go.gov.sg/FeiYuePriA  
 

Triple P English Niche! – 
Emotional Regulation 
(Online) 

12 Jul (Fri), 7.30pm-10pm &  
19 Jul (Fri), 7.30pm-9.30pm 

Registration Period:  
20 May to 8 Jul 2024 
Registration Link: 
https://go.gov.sg/FeiYuePri  
 

Triple P English Niche! – 
Managing Sibling 
Relationships (Online) 

24 Aug (Sat), 10am-12.30pm & 
31 Aug (Sat), 10am-12pm 

Registration Period: 15 Jul to 24 
Aug 2024 
Registration Link: 
https://go.gov.sg/FeiYuePriA  
 

Triple P English Niche! – 
Cyberwellness (Online) 

5 Oct (Sat), 2.30pm-5pm &  
12 Oct (Sat), 2.30pm-4.30pm 

Registration Period:  
26 Aug to 30 Sep 2024 
Registration Link: 
https://go.gov.sg/FeiYuePri 
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Triple P Grandparenting – 
English Run (Onsite; venue 
to be updated) 
(Recommended for grandparents 
who are caregivers for grandchildren 
aged 0-8yrs old) 
 

16 Nov (Sat), 9am-3pm  
(Lunch and tea break will be 
provided.) 
  

Registration Period:  
12 Aug to 1 Nov 2024 
Registration Link: 
https://go.gov.sg/FeiYueGP  
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